BINTULU PORT HOLDINGS BERHAD

(Company No. 380802-T)

QUARTERLY REPORT

Quarterly report on consolidated results for the financial quarter ended 30 September 2008. The figures have not been audited.

SUMMARY OF KEY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

	
	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER
	CUMULATIVE QUARTER

	
	
	
	CURRENT YEAR QUARTER

30/09/2008
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER

30/09/2007
RM’000
	CURRENT YEAR 

TO DATE

30/09/2008
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING 

PERIOD

30/09/2007
RM’000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	Revenue
	104,943
	97,382
	333,318
	308,570

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	Profit/(loss) before tax
	45,635
	43,699
	159,137
	154,143

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	Profit/(loss)  for the period
	33,221
	32,191
	117,055
	113,285

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent
	33,221
	32,191
	117,055
	113,285

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	Basic earnings/(loss) per share (sen)
	8.31
	8.05
	29.26
	28.32

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	Declared/Paid Dividend per share (sen)
	7.4
	10.0
	14.8
	20.0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER
	AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END

	7.
	
	Net assets per share attributable to ordinary equity holders of the parent  (RM)
	2.19269
	2.23305

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	
	INDIVIDUAL QUARTER
	CUMULATIVE QUARTER

	
	
	
	CURRENT YEAR QUARTER

30/09/2008
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING QUARTER

30/09/2007
RM’000
	CURRENT YEAR 

TO DATE

30/09/2008
RM’000
	PRECEDING YEAR CORRESPONDING 

PERIOD

30/09/2007
RM’000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	
	Gross interest income
	5,061
	5,289
	15,449
	15,821

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	Gross interest expense
	-
	-
	-
	-
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